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182 Louk 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 70,91 25,1 174,893

Ricarda BERKENHEIDE 9,0 7,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 9,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 9,5 9,0 17,0 78,86 1

78 Conil 3 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 16,0 75,45 25,9 274,091

Konstantin HARTING 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 8,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 15,0 72,73 5

342 Jadore Moi 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 74,77 27,3 372,732

Sophie LEUBE 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,68 11

231 Scotch 39 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,23 28,1 471,935

Simone BOIE 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 6,0 8,5 8,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 16,0 73,64 3

322 Piet 48 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,41 28,6 571,369

Katharina KOPP 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 5,5 16,0 74,32 2

2 Abington 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,68 29,2 670,804

Katja MEINECKE 6,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 8,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 15,0 70,91 10

346 Emmy Lou 10 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,50 30,1 769,8913

Julia SIEGMUND 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 15,0 72,27 7

206 Q Base 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,32 30,5 869,556

Marie ZAUBER 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 13

347 Huaso 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 13,0 67,50 30,6 969,4315

Fabian HAYESSEN 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 15,0 71,36 9

126 Flick Flack 37 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 30,7 1069,3221

Sabrina MERTENS 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 9,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 9,0 15,0 73,18 4

123 Finest Fellow 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,50 30,9 1169,0913
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Elena OTTO-ERLEY 8,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 8,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 15,0 70,68 11

141 Go For S 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,86 31,1 1268,868

Faye FÜLLGRAEBE 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 14,0 68,86 18

207 Quadronja 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,95 31,6 1368,4111

Katharina WUTHE 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 14,0 68,86 18

113 Emerie 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 64,32 32,1 1467,9530

Friederike PARADIES 7,0 7,5 8,5 7,0 8,5 7,0 6,0 8,5 9,0 8,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 8,5 4,5 15,0 71,59 8

75 Commitment 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,36 32,1 1567,9518

Pia MÜNKER 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 14,0 69,55 15

51 Cero Song 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,32 32,6 1767,396

Franca LÜDEKE 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 8,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 31

142 Grafenwerth 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,27 32,6 1767,3940

Melissa FILUSCH 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 9,0 8,5 9,0 7,0 9,0 14,0 72,50 6

173 La Nika Baumeister 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,45 32,6 1667,3920

Anna-Maria RIEKE 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 15,0 69,32 16

201 Obella 2 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 33,1 1966,9312

Loort FLEDDERMANN 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 4,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 14,0 66,14 29

190 Maxima 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 33,2 2066,8224

Anouk ELFERINK 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,64 20

186 Lucky Toutch 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,23 33,3 2166,7022

Leo VON SCHMELING 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,18 22
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191 Maxima WSC 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,86 33,4 2266,5932

Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 15,0 69,32 16

204 Payman 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 66,59 33,4 2266,5917

Tabea Johanna HENZE 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,59 25

76 Con Aliento 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,32 33,6 2466,3630

Tommi KROLO 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,41 21

330 Cocky Locky 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,82 34,1 2565,9116

Felix CARSTENSEN 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 34

79 Contina 14 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,14 34,2 2665,8019

Marie FÜNTMANN 8,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,45 31

32 Cambion 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,18 34,3 2765,6810

Elisa ABECK 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,18 41

77 Concordia H 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,77 34,4 2965,5725

Henriette HAGEMANN 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,36 28

90 Darcy F 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,59 34,4 2865,5747

Libussa LÜBBEKE 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 4,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,5 15,0 69,55 14

243 The Black Lady xx 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,55 34,6 3065,4528

Johanna VOELKEL 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 66,36 27

196 Namibia 15 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,50 34,8 3165,2339

Christian GÄRTNER 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 67,95 23

133 Freddie C 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 65,23 35,7 3264,3222
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Antonia VON BAATH 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,41 40

329 Nauretos xx 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,18 35,8 3364,2035

Amelie COLSMAN 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,23 33

170 Kira 525 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,36 35,9 3464,0948

Nadine ZASTROW 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 14,0 66,82 24

58 Cheyenne Blue 6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 13,0 62,27 35,9 3564,0940

Tommi KROLO 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,91 30

313 Cesandro 2 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 60,91 36,3 3663,7550

Stephan DUBSKY 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 5,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 8,0 8,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,59 26

332 Emmi M 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,05 36,7 3763,3043

Nina-Carlotta MEINERS 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 35

29 Butts Leonardo R 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,73 36,7 3763,3037

Melanie SAXE 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,86 37

169 Kiaora 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,77 36,8 3963,1825

Meike WEBER 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,59 49

27 Butterblume I 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 63,64 37,1 4062,9534

Sabrina LABES 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,27 45

351 Sir Scotty 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,95 37,3 4162,7336

Ann-Catrin BIERLEIN 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,50 44

248 Ucella 6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 61,82 37,3 4162,7345

Anna VON BEAUVAIS 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 13,0 63,64 39
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181 Lord Herbal 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,77 37,4 4362,6125

Johanna WETJEN 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,45 52

306 Lucanis 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,86 37,4 4362,6132

Beeke JANKOWSKI 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,36 50

236 Sir Schelly 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 13,0 62,73 37,7 4562,2737

Sabrina LABES 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 3,0 13,0 61,82 47

323 Iisidor KST 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,14 37,8 4662,1649

Carolin THENHAUSEN 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 4,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 3,5 4,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,18 41

28 Butts Anakin 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,82 38,2 4761,8245

Clemens HAYESSEN 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,82 48

50 Cecile 17 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,55 38,3 4861,7028

Celine Anouk WIRTH 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 58,86 59

118 Farthino H 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 59,55 38,4 4961,5957

Leni LEHNARD 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 14,0 63,64 38

174 Lancelot 385 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 60,45 38,4 5061,5954

Carsten VOSS 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 62,73 43

57 Checkevina 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 8,0 12,0 62,05 38,5 5161,4844

Friederike PARADIES 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 2,0 5,5 4,0 3,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 7,0 8,0 13,0 60,91 51

59 Chiara P 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,68 38,5 5261,4852

Oliver BESECKE 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,27 46

114 Estelle 60 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 62,27 38,6 5361,3640
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Marco KRÜGER 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,5 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,45 52

82 Cox Orange 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 58,18 38,8 5461,2560

Finja TIMM 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 8,0 5,5 5,5 13,0 64,32 36

203 Palm Beach 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 7,0 12,0 60,23 39,9 5560,1155

Falk-Filip-Finn WESTERICH 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 4,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 60,00 55

111 El Paso 193 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,77 40,0 5660,0056

Marlène Andrée GAS 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 3,0 5,5 6,5 12,0 60,23 54

94 Dekorateurin Baumeister 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 60,68 40,1 5759,8951

Cord MYSEGAES 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,09 58

149 Hippo's Daiquiri 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 60,68 40,7 5859,3252

Ella ALBERTS 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 57,95 61

26 Butts Azahar 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 59,32 40,7 5859,3258

Marie FÜNTMANN 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 11,0 59,32 57

355 Tiberius 20 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 2,0 6,0 11,0 56,59 41,7 6058,3065

Beeke JANKOWSKI 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 12,0 60,00 55

256 Vicky Victory 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 57,05 42,2 6157,8463

Nadja SCHULTE 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 3,5 6,0 6,5 3,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 13,0 58,64 60

216 Quintus 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,18 42,8 6257,1660

Sophie-Marie SCHULZE 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 56,14 62

88 Daily's Starlight 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 57,27 44,0 6356,0262

Chayenne PETERS 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 10,0 54,77 64
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316 Call me Maybe 2 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,64 44,2 6455,8059

Jens BORGMANN 3,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 2,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 3,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 10,0 52,95 65

156 Icy Eye 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 56,59 44,3 6555,6864

Tamara LANGHOF 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 3,0 4,5 6,5 6,0 3,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 54,77 63

119 Feiner Fritz 14 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 52,27 49,7 6650,3466

Stephanie WAGNER 1,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 2,5 6,5 6,5 1,0 2,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 9,0 48,41 66

Technical Delegate: Hans-Friedrich NAGEL (GER)66 Competitors
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